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Uszatsuuszane w.e. 2565

DNBLANRY  IIWINENAUAT

LA
BRI P - uwana tuewdt vy fua wlnsUsEIITU T 91y gOAlL Ve
1w Ay dUNIY 2 1 ey XXXHKXXKXXXXKK XX/ XXIXXXXK 60 600
2w el AZULIY 7 1 WieY XOOKXIXHXKXXX XX/ XX/ XXXX 62 600
3 ww Auned UIAAN 119 1 WieY XOOOKXIHKXXK XX/XX/XXXK 68 600
4 un ne YYTI 149 1 Li908 XOXOOOKKXXXXXX XX/XX/XXXX 76 700
5 uUN 1in YYTI 88 1 Li908 XOXOOOKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 69 600
6 W Tanes IYNIAT 104 1 Li908 XOOOOKKKXXXXX XX/XX/XXXX T3 700
7 uN ARl SRR 133 1 WieY XOOKXXXKXXXK XX/XX/XXXK 60 600
8 uUN i IDYUN 114 1 1908 XOXOOOKKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 65 600
9 uN Tasen LAZULOOU 7 1 1908 XOXOOOKXXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 66 600
10 un Tasian ALERLH 80 1 1908 XXOOKKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 85 800
11 e Junslng U18IAN 82 1 1908 XOXOOOKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 61 600
12 us it 108755 77 1 ey XXXXXXXKXXXXK XX/ XX/XXXK 67 600
13 N DRIERE WHTUNTAS 46 1 1908 XOXOOOKKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 69 600
14w Indsgy 19853 56 1 ey XXXKKKXRXXXXXK XX/XK/XXXX 61 600
15 wwe FszTand 108759 3 1 ey XXXXXXXKXXXXK XX/ XX/XXXK 61 600
16w 3 ¥ntl Jualay 109 1 ERNLE) XHXXXXXXXKXXXK XX/XK/XXXX 60 600
17 uns ud Jualay 79 1 \Winaey XXXXXXXKKXXXK XX/ XX/XXXK 75 700
18 ww Ta WaTuns 230 1 RRGE] XOKXXXXKXXXK XX/XK/XXXK 75 700
19  ug \28 AInaq 205 1 RRGE] XOOOOKXIHXXXK XX/XXIXXXK 62 600
20 W laun ALERLH 139 1 1908 XXOXXXXXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 60 600
21 uN ¥aan Junsum 219 1 1908 XXXXXKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 60 600
22w ieR I0YIUNIAI 61 1 RNGE] XOOOOKKKXXXX XX/XX/XXXX 68 600
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XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
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XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
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XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
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60
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63
72
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P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OV9000.0.0.0.9.0.08
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
P OV9009.0,.0.9.9.0.08
P OV90 000009008
P OO9009.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXXXXKAKXXXXX

XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX

81
60
61
61
61
61
60
60
69
66
71
61
66
73
61
60
74
72
63
61
62
64
62
64
71
84
65
63
71
77

800
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
600
700
600
600
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
800
600
600
700
700



803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832

Uy
Uy
Uy
Uy
UNEN
UN
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
UN

UN

G
SNGEL
auy ol
FULNYT
aan

aad

a155h

a9

20UNSNY

08955
Sualau
R
108053
108053
108053
IDYHIAN

RUIUNSAS

v

AR

)}

WATULBBU

108053
4RENAIN
IRYNIAN
29eETuNs
Slwdune
nsunlans
IOYUNY
08053

JBEUNIAN

58
99
332
187
259
31
86
84
118
26
87
65
34
34
74
98
49
238
71
125
222
85
94
117
123
292
10/1
402
34
134

N O O O O O O OO O O O OO O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO O O O

L1998
L1998
UNGR]
L1998
L1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
CUNGR]
CUNGR]

LAN90Y

XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OV9000.0.0.0.9.0.08
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
P OV9009.0,.0.9.9.0.08
P OV90 000009008
P OO9009.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXXXXKAKXXXXX

XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX

68
60
62
66
69
68
74
68
87
63
69
70
60
74
72
60
70
78
68
64
61
85
62
67
62
90
77
62
72
60

600
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
800
600
600
700
600
700
700
600
700
700
600
600
600
800
600
600
600
1,000
700
600
700
600



833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862

UN

ug

UN

UN

UN

Uy

Uy

Uy

UN

UN

UN

Uy

UN

UN

Uy

UN

Uy

Uy

UN

UN

Uy

UN

UN

Uy

UN

Uy

Uy

UN

Uy

Uy

R

NOIAN
NB9IN
N
&y
WA
WU
99509
ATDINSNE
LAY
GED)
Tasen

VDUNA

108053
108053
WU
190
DIUNA
NI
108053
108053
WU
WYYTI
WYYTI
TR
WU
WU
GEIERLY
WYYTI
ALERLH
ALERLH
ALERLH
IDUHIAN
YaYi309ans
ALERLH
ALERLH
IDUUN
FRGTY
IDUUN
YT
AIneq
Yy

ID8ANTI
Y

52
85

23
177
82
83
135
176
131
14
133
164
61
87
152
115
16
178
123
35
108
31
76
34

10
58
181
171

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN N N NN N N N NN N o

L1998
L1998
UNGR]
L1998
L1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
CUNGR]
CUNGR]

LAN90Y

XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OV9000.0.0.0.9.0.08
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
P OV9009.0,.0.9.9.0.08
P OV90 000009008
P OO9009.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXXXXKAKXXXXX

XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX

73
61
81
67
65
75
60
88
65
81
60
70
79
7
78
66
67
72
73
72
77
66
77
68
65
72
62
70
64
60

700
600
800
600
600
700
600
800
600
800
600
700
700
700
700
600
600
700
700
700
700
600
700
600
600
700
600
700
600
600



863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892

UN
Uy
UN
UN
UN
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
UNEN
UN
UNEN
UN
UN
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
UN

Uy

wnTag

e
wuFuns
gy

UN

Uszasoansng
Usziu
AEEATHY
Y5248
Useasn
Uszam

Usendn

JBEUNIAN

JBEUHNIAN

ALERLH
IDYHIAN
29813
IDYUNS
logdan
WYYTI
e
33N
YYTI
IDYHIAN
IDYHIAN
DY
Tosius
IOYHIAN
IOYHIAN
A
LaEY
IOYHIAN
NIUNEI
a8y
Tmuia
IAZUZOOU
WIS

~ o

AUINN

u

o

fladng

lygug

170
89
13
64
85

174

185

139

138

162

133

174
68

147

164

137

125
63
31
28

174

110
28

112
87

153

126
38

127

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN

L1998
L1998
UNGR]
L1998
L1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
CUNGR]
CUNGR]

LAN90Y

XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OV9000.0.0.0.9.0.08
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
P OV9009.0,.0.9.9.0.08
P OV90 000009008
P OO9009.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXXXXKAKXXXXX

XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX

62
60
61
75
62
71
68
66
66
81
66
68
78
7
78
60
69
84
60
77
70
78
61
66
69
80
66
60
77
63

600
600
600
700
600
700
600
600
600
800
600
600
700
700
700
600
600
800
600
700
700
700
600
600
600
800
600
600
700
600



893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922

UN
Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
UN
Uy
UNEN
UN
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
UN
UNEN
UNEN
UN

NIy

WU
NP
NILUT
NIAITIA
Lo
Wudioy
Ane

UFITIE

IDYHIAN
UL
DY
uaslansun
IDYHIAN
FINDIAY
IDYHIAN
ALERLH
Yeyiiin
WAINTS
DY
YYTI
YYTI
ALERLH
WYYTI
4RENAIN
IOYUNS
IOYHIAN
WAINTS
WAINTS
AINDIAY
WU
IOYUNS
ALERLH
IOYHIAN
ALERLH
IOYHIAN
ALERLH
LW

JDYUNIAN

115
84
144
49
118
26
101
181
27
134
140
51
18
74
16

75
63
153
134
26
a7
145
90

20

126

102
56

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN

L1998
L1998
UNGR]
L1998
L1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
CUNGR]
CUNGR]

LAN90Y

XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OV9000.0.0.0.9.0.08
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
P OV9009.0,.0.9.9.0.08
P OV90 000009008
P OO9009.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXXXXKAKXXXXX

XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX

74
61
81
70
7
68
85
60
72
62
60
61
82
86
69
79
70
65
63
60
80
65
66
68
60
81
62
65
61
78

700
600
800
700
700
600
800
600
700
600
600
600
800
800
600
700
700
600
600
600
800
600
600
600
600
800
600
600
600
700



923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952

UN
UN
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
UNEN
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
UN
UN
Uy
Uy
UN
UN
Uy
Uy
Uy
Uy
UN
Uy
UN

Uy

a8 o«
bIYIIUNT

=
INU

3

19

SRS

2D

&
al

al
andng
anun
auuna
L
auaen
U

e

08955
wetslansan
NIUUEIU
IDEHIAN
IDYHIAN
IDYUNS
IDYHIAN
108053
108053
108053
andsny
Hozamlan
IOYUN
SLERGE
Tumuia
U
108053
IDYHIAN
108053
IOYUNY
IOYUNY
108053
JDYHIAN
nusAay
IOYUNY
08053
08053
Bunseiu
ToYeont

4RENAIN

40
49
110
170
118
46
54
57
106
21
56

137
14
112
84
157
114
154
139
109
106
62
15
145
120
11
64
79
13

NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN

L1998
L1998
UNGR]
L1998
L1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
GUNGR]
CUNGR]
CUNGR]

LAN90Y

XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXXXXAKXXXXXX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXAKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKX
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXKXXXAKXXXKXK
P OV9000.0.0.0.9.0.08
P OO9000.0,:0.0.9.0.08
P OV9009.0,.0.9.9.0.08
P OV90 000009008
P OO9009.0,:0.0.9.0.08
XXXXXXKAKXXXXX

XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/ XX/ XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XXKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XX/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XXK/XKKX
XX/XK/XKKX

7
66
63
69
73
89
61
65
69
60
67
70
61
70
67
64
80
67
85
70
63
68
65
60
61
62
76
72
72
69

700
600
600
600
700
800
600
600
600
600
600
700
600
700
600
600
800
600
800
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
700
700
600



953 w1 AUDINA DY 156 7 11908 XOOOKKXXXXXXX XX/ XXIXXXXK 75 700
954 W Twiad Tvanan 138 7 11908 XXXXXXXKXXKXK XX/XX/XKXX 64 600
955 wN DUIA ALERLH 130 7 Li908 XOXOOOKKXXXXX XX/XX/XXXX 69 600
956 uY 37U WA 43 7 Wiey XOOKXXHXXXXK XX/XX/XXXK 63 600
957 Wy DUTUNS andsne 56 7 RN XXXXXXXKXXXXK XX/XK/XXXX 65 600
958 Uy a5WU SOERGE 154 7 RNGH XXKXHXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 61 600
959 WWAN  DIYNT YL 75 7 LiN908 XOOOOKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 61 600
960 W FUN1Iad ALERLH 160 7 LiN908 XOXOOOKKKXXXX XX/XX/XXXX 70 700
961 UN 270 myguIa 48 7 LiN908 XOOOOKKKXXXX XX/XX/XXXX T8 700
962 U ik IDUWI 76 7 RNGH XXX XX/ XXIXXXX 65 600
963 UM S1MUS WA 155 7 WieY XOOKXXXKXXXK XX/XX/XXXXK 80 800
964 Uy Buns SRERGE 21 7 CRNGH XXKXXXXXK XK/XX/XXXX 94 1,000
965 UM i LAZULEOU 86 7 Li908 XOXOOOKKKXXXXX XX/XX/XXXX 67 600
966 Uy gua nlsd 126 7 \Wney XXXKKKXXXXXXK XX/XK/XXXK 61 600
967 U g3 utuit 117 7 RNGH XXXXXKXXXXXKX XXIXKIXKXX 63 600
selnd
BRI 3o - uwana tuewdt i fua wdnsUTEITU T 91 gOARY  VINELWR)
1 ue yayde IDYLNS 114 1 1908 XOXOOKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 67 600
2w GH 18Y)5T 83 1 RRGE] XXOOKKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 75 700
3w aun 18Y)53 80 1 1908 XOXOOKKXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 60 600
4 e e swelaius 62 3 RRGE] XXXXXXXKXXXXKX XX/XXIXXKX T2 700
5w qls gINAUNE 168 4 \Winaey XXXKKXXXXXXKK XX/XK/XKKK 60 600
6 UN unila wHTUNTAS 104 4 1ingey XXXXXXXXXXXXX XK/ XX/XXXX 60 600
70U aung UUAA 161 4 1908 XXXXKXXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 60 600
8  uw A9AT1 18U 93 4 RRGE] XXKKXXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 60 600
9  wwe GERHG JogFunies 5 5 Wwineee XXXXXXXXXXXXK XX/ KKIXXXK 62 600
10 ww L s IDYHIAN 431 6 1908 XXXXXXXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 60 600
11 ue Uszhiug SERIUIE 109 7 1908 XXXOXXXXXXXK XX/XX/XXXX 70 700
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XX/XX/XXXX 60
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AU

AU

600



